Dallas Parochial League

Cross Country Results
October 19, 2013 at Norbuck

Team Standings
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Others Participating

Varsity Boys (5)
St. Thomas

St. Rita

St. Augustine

St. Elizabeth
POP

All Saints

St. Patrick

St. Mark

SPX

St. Monica
Bishop Dunne
Santa Clara
MIS

St. Joseph
CKS

St. Bernard
Mt. St. Michael
St. Paul

68
78
78
88
104
126
163
245

Varsity Girls (4)
St. Thomas
St. Rita
All Saints
St. Monica
St. Mark
CKS

St. Paul

SPX

St. Augustine
St. Patrick

St. Elziabeth
Bishop Dunne
MIS

Santa Clara

24
44
31
84
80
72

JV Boys (5)
St. Thomas
POP
St. Paul
St. Patrick
All Saints
St. Mark
St. Rita

OLPH

MIS

St. Moncia
St. Joseph
CKSs

St. Elizabeth
SPX

41
85
87
100
101
135
139

JV Girls (3)
St. Thomas
St. Monica
St. Rita
MIS
All Saints
POP
St. Paul
SPX
CKSs
Mt. St. Michael

St. Patrick
Santa Clara
St. Mark
Bishop Dunne
OLPH

27
46
47
48
55
62
82
104
105
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